GRADE 70 Seriously strong
SHORT LINK ANCHOR CHAIN RANGE
 To the DIN766/A dimensions
Codice articolo
Article code
Descrizione
Description
Diametro
Diameter
(d)
Passo interno
Inner pitch
(p)
Altezza massima
Maximum height
(H)
Peso
Weight
Carico di lavoro
Working load
Carico di rottura
Breaking load
mm mm mm kg/mt kN kN
*CHS006MFG7DSZ 6mm 6 18.5 20.4 0,80 7.65 39
*CHS007MFG7DSZ 7mm 7 22 23.1 1.1 10.3 53
CHS008MFG7DSZ 8mm 8 24 27.2 1.4 13.7 70
CHS010MFG7DSZ 10mm DIN 10 28 36 2.3 21.5 110
CHS013MFG7DSZ 13mm 13 36 48.1 3.8 36.25 158
To the ISO4565 dimensions
Codice articolo
Article code
Descrizione
Description
Diametro
Diameter
(d)
Passo interno
Inner pitch
(p)
Altezza massima
Maximum height
(H)
Peso
Weight
Carico di lavoro
Working load
Carico di rottura
Breaking load
mm mm mm kg/mt kN kN
CHS010MFG7SSZ 10mm ISO 10 30 37 2.2 21.5 110
CHS012MFG4SSZ 12mm 12 36 43.2 3 31 185
X *CHS014MFG7SSZ 14mm 14 42 50 4.4 42.1 215
X *CHS016MFG7SSZ 16mm 16 48 59.2 5.7 54.9 280
* - denotes non-stock products available only by order at this stage
X- Available with Solid Zinc finish coming shortly